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5η ΧΩΜΑΤΙΝΗ ΑΝΑΒΑΣΗ ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ
WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

# ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ

1 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 13 ΝΕΙΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 0:57:50
2 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 6 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 0:59:21
3 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 1 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 0:59:38
4 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 35 ΡΟΒΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 1:00:19
5 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 23 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:00:23
6 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 26 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:01:41
7 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 17 ΤΣΕΡΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ Α.Ο. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 1:01:54
8 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 20 ΑΜΟΥΤΖΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:01:54
9 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 3 ΜΙΣΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:01:57

10 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 4 ΜΠΑΛΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:02:31
11 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 31 ΑΔΑΜΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:03:49
12 ΕΦΗΒΟΙ 37 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:04:30
13 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 11 ΤΣΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:04:41
14 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 8 ΜΑΛΙΣΙΟΒΑΣ ΑΛΕΞAΝΔΡΟΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:05:16
15 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 56 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:05:38
16 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 5 ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΔΟΝΑΤΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:07:23
17 MASTERS 64 ΤΖΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Π.Ο. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 1:07:51
18 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 45 ΒΡΟΧΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:07:57
19 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:08:17
20 HOBBY 19-29 67 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:09:04
21 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 74 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 1:09:19
22 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 9 ΡΑΜΙΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:10:28
23 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 47 ΚΗΡΠΟΥΙΚΗΣ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:10:32
24 MASTERS 63 ΠΑΠΑΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ 1:11:02
25 MASTERS 60 ΚΑΠΑΤΣΩΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:13:32
26 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 21 ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:14:00
27 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 16 ΝΤΑΡΛΑΣ 1:14:01
28 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 89 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑ ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 1:14:36
29 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 72 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ BN CYCLING 1:14:56
30 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 87 ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ 1:16:03
31 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 43 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:16:44
32 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 33 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Π.Α.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ 1:17:09
33 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 80 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:17:28
34 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 19 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Ο. ΦΛΥΑ 1:17:50
35 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 54 ΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Π.Σ. ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 1:17:53
36 ΕΦΗΒΟΙ 39 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ* Π.Σ. ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 1:19:09
37 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 29 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΕΡΥΘΡΑΙΚΟΣ 1:19:55
38 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 27 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:20:08
39 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 52 ΚΑΡΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:20:09
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40 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 2 ΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:20:37
41 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 24 ΚΟΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:21:32
42 MASTERS 57 ΔΕΛΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 1:21:36
43 MASTERS 58 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 1:21:58
44 MASTERS 61 ΜΗΤΣΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:22:13
45 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 28 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΟΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:22:48
46 HOBBY 19-29 15 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ 1:23:21
47 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 38 ΓΡΑΜMΕΝΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:25:03
48 HOBBY 19-29 65 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:26:00
49 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 14 ΣΤΕΦΑΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 1:26:38
50 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 42 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:27:56
51 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 32 ΚΑΛΟΤΥΧΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:28:15
52 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 88 ΤΒΙΣΣ ΣΑΜΠΡΙΝΑ 1:28:52
53 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 73 ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1:30:00
54 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 49 ΜΠΡΟΥΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:30:28
55 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 51 ΚΑΡΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:32:20
56 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 82 ΤΖΗΜΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:33:50
57 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 10 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:36:04
58 HOBBY 19-29 66 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:39:44
59 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 77 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:41:02
60 MASTERS 62 ΤΣΙΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:41:47
61 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 71 ΓΕΩΡΓOΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1:49:20
62 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 70 ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 1:51:09
63 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 76 ΚΑΣΙΩΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΧΟΝ-ΠΑΓΚΡΑΤΙ 1:54:27
64 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 18 ΑΣΛΑΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ Α.Ο. ΦΛΥΑ 2:12:42
65 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 81 ΤΑΜΤΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 2:13:34
66 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 79 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ 2:23:49
67 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 44 ΤΣΑΝΤΗΛΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 2:26:47
68 MASTERS 59 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Α.Ο. ΦΛΥΑ 2:30:53
69 HOBBY 19-29 68 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΟΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 2:34:38
70 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕΣΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ 2:40:22
71 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 85 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 2:47:34
72 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 41 ΤΟΜΑΣΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Α.Ο. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 2:50:16
73 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 40 ΣΙΣΑΝΕΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Ο. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 2:53:17
74 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 84 RITGHTWERNER  ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ LIFEINACLICK.GR 2:56:50

DNF HOBBY 19-29 83 ΖΟΥΡΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ DNF
DNF ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 55 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ DNF
DNF ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 53 ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Π.Σ. ΚΡΟΝΟΣ DNF
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5η ΧΩΜΑΤΙΝΗ ΑΝΑΒΑΣΗ ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ
WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΑΝΔΡΕΣ

Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 1 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 13 ΝΕΙΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 0:57:50
2 2 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 6 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 0:59:21
3 3 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 1 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 0:59:38
4 4 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 35 ΡΟΒΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΤΑΛΩΣ 1:00:19
5 5 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 23 ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:00:23
6 6 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 26 ΕΞΑΡΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:01:41
7 7 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 17 ΤΣΕΡΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ Α.Ο. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 1:01:54
8 8 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 20 ΑΜΟΥΤΖΙΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:01:54
9 9 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 3 ΜΙΣΑΗΛΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:01:57

10 10 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 4 ΜΠΑΛΛΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:02:31
11 11 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 31 ΑΔΑΜΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:03:49
12 13 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 11 ΤΣΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:04:41
13 14 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 8 ΜΑΛΙΣΙΟΒΑΣ ΑΛΕΞAΝΔΡΟΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:05:16
14 15 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 56 ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:05:38
15 16 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 5 ΠΑΠΑΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΥ ΔΟΝΑΤΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:07:23
16 19 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 7 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:08:17
17 22 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 9 ΡΑΜΙΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:10:28
18 26 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 21 ΑΝΥΦΑΝΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:14:00
19 32 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 33 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ Π.Α.Σ. ΕΡΜΗΣ 1:17:09
20 34 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 19 ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Α.Ο. ΦΛΥΑ 1:17:50
21 37 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 29 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΕΡΥΘΡΑΙΚΟΣ 1:19:55
22 38 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 27 ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:20:08
23 40 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 2 ΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:20:37
24 41 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 24 ΚΟΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΣ Ε.Ο.Σ. ΑΧΑΡΝΩΝ 1:21:32
25 45 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 28 ΨΥΧΟΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΟΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:22:48
26 47 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 38 ΓΡΑΜMΕΝΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:25:03
27 49 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 14 ΣΤΕΦΑΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 1:26:38
28 51 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 32 ΚΑΛΟΤΥΧΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΛΑΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:28:15
29 57 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 10 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ Α.Ε.Κ. 1:36:04
30 64 ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 18 ΑΣΛΑΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ Α.Ο. ΦΛΥΑ 2:12:42

Κ/Κ= ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ/Κ=ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΕΦΗΒΟΙ
Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 12 ΕΦΗΒΟΙ 37 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:04:30
2 36 ΕΦΗΒΟΙ 39 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ* Π.Σ. ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 1:19:09

Κ/Κ= ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ/Κ=ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ
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5η ΧΩΜΑΤΙΝΗ ΑΝΑΒΑΣΗ ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ
WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΠΑΙΔΕΣ

Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 18 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 45 ΒΡΟΧΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:07:57
2 23 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 47 ΚΗΡΠΟΥΙΚΗΣ ΑΡΣΕΝΙΟΣ Β.Α.Ο. 1:10:32
3 31 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 43 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:16:44
4 35 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 54 ΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Π.Σ. ΚΡΟΝΟΣ 1:17:53
5 39 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 52 ΚΑΡΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:20:09
6 50 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 42 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 1:27:56
7 54 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 49 ΜΠΡΟΥΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:30:28
8 55 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 51 ΚΑΡΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Π.Γ.Σ. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 1:32:20
9 67 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 44 ΤΣΑΝΤΗΛΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Α.Σ. ΠΡΩΤΕΑΣ 2:26:47

10 70 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΕΣΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ 2:40:22
11 72 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 41 ΤΟΜΑΣΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Α.Ο. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 2:50:16
12 73 ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 40 ΣΙΣΑΝΕΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Α.Ο. ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ 2:53:17

DNF DNF ΠΑΙΔΕΣ 53 ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Π.Σ. ΚΡΟΝΟΣ ΕΓΚΑΤΕΛ

Κ/Κ= ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ/Κ=ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΜΑΣΤΕΡΣ
Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 17 MASTERS 64 ΤΖΑΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Π.Ο. ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 1:07:51
2 24 MASTERS 63 ΠΑΠΑΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ 1:11:02
3 25 MASTERS 60 ΚΑΠΑΤΣΩΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:13:32
4 42 MASTERS 57 ΔΕΛΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 1:21:36
5 43 MASTERS 58 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ Α.Ο. ΑΙΟΛΟΣ 1:21:58
6 44 MASTERS 61 ΜΗΤΣΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:22:13
7 60 MASTERS 62 ΤΣΙΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:41:47
8 68 MASTERS 59 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ Α.Ο. ΦΛΥΑ 2:30:53

Κ/Κ= ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ/Κ=ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ
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5η ΧΩΜΑΤΙΝΗ ΑΝΑΒΑΣΗ ΥΜΗΤΤΟΥ
WORLDOFBIKE CHALLENGE

10/04/11
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΗΟΒΒΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΣ +30

Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 21 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 74 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 1:09:19
2 27 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 16 ΝΤΑΡΛΑΣ 1:14:01
3 29 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 72 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ BN CYCLING 1:14:56
4 33 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 80 ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1:17:28
5 53 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 73 ΔΡΟΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 1:30:00
6 56 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 82 ΤΖΗΜΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1:33:50
7 59 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 77 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1:41:02
8 61 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 71 ΓΕΩΡΓOΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 1:49:20
9 62 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 70 ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 1:51:09

10 63 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 76 ΚΑΣΙΩΛΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΧΟΝ-ΠΑΓΚΡΑΤΙ 1:54:27
11 65 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 81 ΤΑΜΤΑΜΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 2:13:34
12 66 ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 79 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ 2:23:49
DNF DNF ΗΟΒΒΥ 30+ 55 ΑΡΧΟΝΤΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΓΚΑΤΕΛ

Κ/Κ= ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ/Κ=ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΗΟΒΒΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 19-29
Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 20 HOBBY 19-29 67 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:09:04
2 46 HOBBY 19-29 15 ΚΑΤΣΑΡΟΣ 1:23:21
3 48 HOBBY 19-29 65 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 1:26:00
4 58 HOBBY 19-29 66 ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1:39:44
5 69 HOBBY 19-29 68 ΣΙΣΜΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΟΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 2:34:38

DNF DNF HOBBY 19-29 83 ΖΟΥΡΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ DNF

Κ/Κ= ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ
Γ/Κ=ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ: ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ
Κ/Κ Γ/Κ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΘ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ ΟΜΑΔΑ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

1 28 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 89 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΥ ΑΝΤΡΙΑ ΟΜΟΝΟΙΑ ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑΣ 1:14:36
2 30 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 87 ΛΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΩ 1:16:03
3 52 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 88 ΤΒΙΣΣ ΣΑΜΠΡΙΝΑ 1:28:52
4 71 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 85 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΘΗΣΕΑΣ/WORLDOFBIKE 2:47:34
5 74 ΗΟΒΒΥ ΓΥΝ. 84 RITGHTWERNER  ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ LIFEINACLICK.GR 2:56:50
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